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
center city. 3 bedrooms.

If you want something nice and
Income see as.
290 N. Chnrch. Phone 2330

FOR RENT
Store bldg. with basement and

living rooms. Garage. Shelving,
counters, scales,' soda fountain
and fixtures. $3 per month,.

LEO N. CHILDS CO., Realtor
320 State Street Phone 1727

FOR RENT 13 acres close in,
fruit and berries and pasture. Call
633 N. 21. - Phone 2913-- J. ;

4 ROOM COTTAGE Bath--
garage newly decorated. Adults
only. 1755 N. Cottage street.

6 ROOM HOUSE and garage.
$20.00 per month. Phone S9F4. ,

FOR RENT Furnished and
unfurnished modern 3 room
apartments.. McAlpine Apart- -
ments. Phone 1849. '

8 ROOM HOUSE Modern
$23. 879 N. Cottage St. Phone
1118-- M. -

DO YOU WANT TO RENT?
Bungalow and garage $25

Large house, garage $20
Bungalow and garage $30
cottage and garage. . $20

om furnished Apt. $25
11 --room furnished Apt. house $65
5- - room in duplex house $30
6- -room house and garage $25
7 -room house, no garage .. $20
190 acres, no bldgs. share or

cash.
PERRINE & MARSTERS

212 Gray Bldg.

VOR RENT 169 acres east of
Salem. Has. a lease and will sell
stock and machinery with lease.
A very good place on a paved road.

SQUARE DEAL REALTY CO.
202 U. S. Nat'l. Bank Bldg.

15 ACRES close in, fruit and
berries and pasture. Call 562 N.
21. Phone 2913-- J.

Apartments
ATTRACTIVE apartment, 210

N. 14th.

PRESCOTT'S Apartments new
furnished, three rooms. 1064 Oak
St. Adults only.

TWO apartments, shade,
well ventilated. New and clean;
private entrances. Modern. Cheap.
I'bone 454--

STRICTLY modern
heated flat. Close in. Phone
1362-- M.

NICELY furnished
apartment; also apt
Phone 1005.

NEW and attractive 5 rm.
modern house, view lot, 33700.

Modern house in Z apts., tine
location, 2 garages, saw dust
burner. 33800.

WINNIE PETTYJOHN, Realtor
11JB High SC.-j- r x

wit. i. sub-l-et furnished apart
ment for winter, very reasonable.
Mrs. Roy Hurst, Olympic Apt.
Phone 2877--

NICE furnished first floor apt.
590 Union.

NEW FURNISHED apartment
2361 Hazel. Phone 1930--

FURNISHED and unfurnished
3 room . apartments. Virginia
Apartments. 879 N. Liberty.

WELL FURNISHED 3 room
apartment down stairs, private
bath and entrance. " 1133 Court.

PATTON APARTMENTS Coxy,
clean, comfortable, nicely fur-
nished, private bath. Steam heat.
Down town district. Reasonable
in price. For inspection call Pat--
ton's Book Store.

Electrical Refrigeration, ranges
Modern, brick, heated. Apt.

High class residential district.
Cheerful, attractive, light.

3 room apartment, 2 beds, $40.00.
One furnished overstuffed $50.00.
Two room furnished, $35 to $40.

One Pullman now vacant, $30.

FRECKLES AND HIS

1926 Rdster. Ruckstell, new
paint 3200 r

VaSley Motor Company, '..:

Center and Liberty ( --

Telephone 1995 ..u

Used Cars
Wonderful Prices

WANTED Hop- pickers for
Williams yard at Eola. Register
now at Ray Farmer's Hdw. store
or Needham's service station
West Salem. Tel. 115F12. ,

Wanted! Hop Pickers
125 Acres near In-

dependence, MItama
Ranch.

30 Acres near Tal-
bot, Curtis Ranch. .

Good accommoda-
tions.

Register at Durbln
ft Cornoyer office 169
N. Liberty St. over J.
C. Penney Store or E.
A. Lytle Cigar Store,
130 N. Commercial St.

Female
WANTED-WOMA- N for gen

eral housework. Call at 990 N.
Sth street. '

MISCELLANEOUS
MARRY Wealth, beauty. Would

a loving pal Interest you? Stamp
for secret Doris Dawn, East Cleve
land, Ohio.

EARLY Canning peaches, sec-
ond grade and over-ripe- .' $1 bush-e- L

Bring your boxes. A. M. Lafol-lett- e
place. 1 mile So. of Wheat-lan- d

Ferry. Phone 6F4.
BARGAIN Quick. Slightly

used piano. Cash or terms. 560
N. Winter St., Salem. Phone
2693--

GRAVENSTEIN apples. RuUf-Mn's- ,

Rt 8. Box 59. Tel. 4F4.

L. G. ALTMAN, M. D. Homeo
pathic Physician, phone 147. 296
N. Liberty St.

WILL pay $10.00 per 1000 ft
for 8 ft. Balm logs delivered Sa-
lem or will buy Balm stum page
within 8 miles Salem. See H. E,
Barrett, 462 State St.

EXCLUSIVE agents . for the
Mueller wood burning all cast
furnace. Get our price before in
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